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 Year 7 – 2025 STATIONERY REQUIREMENTS   

 
 

 

YR 7  
STATIONERY 

ART ENGLISH SOSE 
HEALTH & 

MOVEMENT 
LOTE MATHS SCIENCE 

A4 Bond Paper Notepad, 50 Leaf     1    

B5 Exercise books    1   1  

Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Blue Each Non Slip Grip 4   1     

Book Exercise 5mm or 10mm Graph  A4 96 Page ea       2  

Clear 30cm PVC Ruler 1      1  

Coloured  Pencils, Assorted Colours, Pack/1    1  1   

Coloured textas    1     

Desk Style  Highlighters Yellow   2      

Exercise Book  8mm Ruled A4 48 Page Each      2   

Exercise Book, A4, 96Pg 2  2 2    2 

Faber-Castell Fine Point  Markers      1   

HB Lead Pencil 4   1   1  

Highlighters pack different colours    1     

Large Eraser,  PVC Free 1      1  

Maped Shaker Sharpener with Canister, 2 Hole 1        

Pen Ballpoint  Red Non Slip Grip 4        

Pen FineLine  Black      1   

PVC Pencil  Case, Small 1        

Refillable Display Book, 20 Inserts, A4 Red        2 

Refillable Display Book, 20 Inserts, A4  Blue 1 1 1  1  1  

Visual Art  Diary, Spiral Bound, A4 120  Pages  1       

Verbatim Store N Go USB  Flash Drive  8GB 1  1      

Sharp El531Xhbwh  Scientific Calculator        1  

 
Note: Calculator required for Year 7 through to Year 10 
Note: Same Calculator are required are for all subjects 
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YR 8 

STATIONERY 
ART DRAMA ENGLISH SOSE 

HEALTH & 
MOVEMENT 

LOTE MATHS SCIENCE 

A4 Bond  Paper Notepad, 50  Leaf      1    

B5 Exercise books     1   1  

Ballpoint Pen  1.0mm Blue Each Non Slip Grip 4    4     

Book Exercise 5mm or 10 mm Graph  A4 96 Page ea        1  

Clear 30cm PVC  Ruler 1       1  

Coloured  Pencils, Assorted Colours,  Pack/12     1  1   

Coloured textas     1     

Desk Style  Highlighters  Yellow    2      

Exercise Book  8mm Ruled A4 48 Page  Each   2    2   

Exercise Book, A4, 96Pg 1   2 2    2 

Faber-Castell Fine  Point  Markers       1   

HB Lead  Pencil 4       1  

Highlighters pack different colours     1     

Large Eraser,  PVC Free 1         

Maped Shaker Sharpener,  With Canister, 2  Hole 1         

Pen Ballpoint  Red Non Slip Grip 4         

Pen FineLine  Black       1   

PVC Pencil  Case, Small 1         

Refillable Display Book,  20 Inserts, A4 Red         2 

Refillable Display Book, 20 Inserts, A4  Blue 1 1  1  1  1  

Verbatim Store N Go USB  Flash Drive  8GB 1   1      

Visual Art Diary, Spiral Bound, A4 120  Pages  1        

Sharp El531Xhbwh  Scientific Calculator        1  

 
Note: Calculator required for Year 7 through to Year 10 
Note: Same Calculator are required are for all subjects 
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YR 9 
STATIONERY 

ART DANCE DRAMA EALD ENGLISH SOSE 
HEALTH & 

MOVEMENT 
MATHS MUSIC 

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

SCIENCE 
SPECIAL 

INTEREST 
SPORT 

BUILDING 
PATHWAYS 

A4 Bond Paper Notepad, 50 Leaf        1   1  1  

B5 Exercise books       1  1      

Ballpoint Pen 1.0mm Blue ea Non Slip Grip 2              

Book Exercise 5mm or 10mm Graph A4 96 Page ea         1      

Book Exercise Music A4 48 Page ea          1     

Clear 30cm PVC Ruler 1        1   1   

Coloured Pencils, Assorted Colours,  Pack/12       1        

Coloured textas       1        

Desk Style  Highlighters Yellow     2 2         

Exercise Book  8mm Ruled A4 48 Page ea    1           

Exercise Book, A4, 96Pg     2 2 1     2  1 

Faber-Castell Fine Point Markers               

HB Lead Pencil 5        1   1   

Highlighters pack diff. colours       1        

Large Eraser, PVC Free 1              

Maped Shaker Sharpener With Canister, 2  Hole 1              

Pen Ballpoint Red Non Slip Grip 1              

Pen Fine Line Black               

Refillable  Display Book, 20 Inserts, A4 Blue 1  1  1 1  1 1 1 1 2 1 1 

Texta Point 188  Fineliner, Black,  0.4mm 1              

Verbatim Store N Go USB Flash Drive  8GB 1    1 1        1 

Visual Art  Diary, Spiral Bound, A4 120 Pages  1             

Sharp El531Xhbwh  Scientific Calculator         1      

 
Note: Calculator required for Year 7 through to Year 10 
Note: Same Calculator are required are for all subjects 

 

  

mailto:dl.1099.info@schools.sa.edu.au
http://www.paralowie.sa.edu.au/



